
Term 3 Canteen Roster 
Thank you for volunteering to work in our school canteen. The hours are approximately 11am to 1:45pm.  

Due to health and safety regulations, canteen workers must wear their hair tied up (if it can be,) as well as an apron 

and enclosed shoes. Aprons will be provided.  

If your plans change and you are unable to make it to your rostered day, please try to arrange a swap with another 

parent.  

Date Volunteers 

Monday, July 16  NO CANTEEN 
 

Friday, July 20  NO CANTEEN 
 

 
 

Monday, July 23 
Simone Fiorenza 

0402 124 655 
Trish Rossell 

0409 680 402 
Janice DeRosa 
0408 081 250 

Friday, July 27 
Candice Look 
0416 543 227 

Sandra Stampone 
9733 1492 

Cassy Newman 
0416 285 570 

Monday, July 30 
Rebecca Whitbread 

0410 993 275 
Karen Ruben 
0407 352 437 

 

Friday, August 3 Peter LeRoy 
0418 371 573 

Larry Lucano 
0415 085 292 

Bec Lorimer 
0403 760 235 

Monday, August 6 
Simone Magno 
0409 109 717 

Lisa Rowland 
0438 991 049 

 

Friday, August 10 
 

Jeanette Stampone 
0414 530 397 

Harrena Platell 
0407 183 884 

 

Monday, August 13 
Peter LeRoy 

0418 371 573 
Larry Lucano 
0415 085 292 

 

Friday, August 17 
Steve Lorimer 
0403 760 235 

Bec Lorimer 
0403 760 235 

Tash Pitter 
0409 688 243 

Monday, August 20 
Karen Ruben 
0407 352 437 

Rebecca Whitbread 
0410 993 275 

 

Friday, August 24 
Cath Stampone 

97 332339 
Melissa Fuller 

97826500 
Belinda Curtis 
0419 942 362 

Monday, August 27  PUPIL FREE DAY  

Friday, August 31 
Peter LeRoy 

0418 371 573 
Larry Lucano 
0415 085 292 

Candice Look 
0416 543 227 

Monday, September 3 
Katie Simpson 
0438 137 089 

Rebecca Fiorenza 
0418 902 794 

Natasha Williams 
0422 483 186 

Friday, September 7 
 
 

SCHOOL ATHLETICS 
CARNIVAL 

 

Monday, September 10 
Rebecca Whitbread 

0410 993 275 
Natasha Armstrong 

0484 132 517 

 

Friday, September 14 
 

 
INTERSCHOOL ATHLETICS 

CARNIVAL 

 

Monday, September 17 
 

Peter LeRoy 
0418 371 573 

Larry Lucano 
0415 085 292 

 

Friday, September 21 
 

Nelly Barr 
0499 499 440 

  

THANK YOU! 


